YHo3R

2013

11

54 GB-T16674-1996-M8X35 bolt W 1 Fe
53 A-Li991 A-type belt AR 5 1 NR
52 111142 lever FRERAT 1 Fe
51 GB-T-6170-M8 nut N FIERE 5 Fe
50 111028 blade clutch lever AN EoLis 1 Fe
49 114002 spring R 1 65Mn
48 114003 bush jREZTES 2 Fe
47 111029 spring HETAT 4 1 Fe
46 GB97-1-85-8 flat washer P2 1 Fe
45 114018 blade pinch roller JI e 1 Fe
44 6001LL-GBT276-94 bearing RTE B K 1 Fe
43 GB8931-28 soft washer FLFH TS 1 65Mn
42 111024 blade clutch plate TR EEWR 1 Fe
41 111064 blade brake connecting lever T R ZE AT 1 Fe
40 Y03119 0 type washer 0F 5% 51 1 R
39 Y03104 water port KEE 1 PAG
38 113001 bearing base By 7 2 AL
37 GB-T276-94-6205 bearing RTARE &S 2 Fe
36 111023 deck cover i 4k A 1 Fe
35 114062 spring L 1 65Mn
34 111106 limit bush PR 1 Fe
33 (GB896-86 6 split washer SANEE T 1 Fe
32 Q501-8 pin G 3 65Mn
31 GB-T16674-1996-M8X20 bolt [y 4 Fe
30 GB_T5287-1985-8 flat washer T 1 Fe
29 114030 belt wheel assy for blade T] e 8 1 Fe
28 GB-T16674-1996-M8X55 bolt WA 1 Fe
27 111025 brake pedal MR 1 Fe
26 114005 bush MRS 1 Fe
25 114065 pin o 1 Fe
24 114006 blade output shaft J1 v 1 Fe
23 GB-T893_1-1986-52 soft washer FLFH TS 2 65Mn
22 Y03105 plastic nut U R B 1 PAG
21 114066 pin o 1 Fe
20 Y01201-4 blade bracket T B 1 Fe
19 3-8-24UNF-2B bolt PN AV Z R R 1 Fe
18 GB12-98-M8X20 bolt Ry 8 Fe
17 Y01203 blade washer IR # R 1 65Mn
16 111177 24" blade 24% ] | 1 65Mn
15 111004 front left adjustable plate A T B AR 1 Fe
14 GB12-98-M6X20 bolt DEE 1 Fe
13 111001 Chassis Ji 4k 1 Fe
19 111006 back left adjustable plate Ja 5 1 Fe
11 111007 back right adjustable plate TG4 S A 1 Fe
10 111005 front right adjustable plate A A T B AR 1 Fe
9 114019 bush TR et & 1 Fe
8 GB6182-M8 nut HIRIN. 3 20 Fe
7 111079 Rotary support plate of collector channel XU e S 1 Fe
6 GB-T889-1-M6 nut YIRIN. 3 1 Fe
5 111081 location rod of protecting plate NG 1 Fe
4 GB-T16674-1996-M8X40 bolt Y 5 Fe
3 GB-T818-M4X12 screw |522 3 Fe
2 GB-T-889-1-M4 nut YIRiN 38 3 Fe

1 112023 collector channel JRE 1 PVC

SIN(F =) Figure number (%) Chinese name(3& XL 4 #) Chinese name(# X 4 #) | qty(#k &) material(# £})

1L
QS

S AL

S o\ oy \
(A N

i J |
= 0 .y,

N

e ‘\\‘@\\,} s“
Naaee’

TR

NingHa1 GGT Garc

—

JG

HIAERAT

en Tools CO.,LTD




